
 
 

BSM Term Dates Academic Year 2024-2025  13/12/2022 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Friday 30 August      New STAFF induction day 

Monday 2 September & Tuesday 3 September Planning and Preparation days for Teaching 

Staff 

Wednesday 4 September     Term begins for students 

Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November   HALF TERM 

Monday 4 November Staff INSET – School closed for students 

Friday 20 December      Term ends (12.20) 

Spring Term 2025 

Tuesday 7 January      Staff INSET – School closed for students 

Wednesday 8 January     Term begins for students  

Monday 24 February to Friday 28 February  HALF TERM 

Monday 3 March     Staff INSET – School closed for students 

Thursday 17 April     Term ends (12.20) 

 

Sunday 20 April and Monday 21 April   Easter Sunday and Easter Monday 

Summer Term 2025 

Monday 5 May      Staff INSET – School closed for students 

Tuesday 6 May       Term begins for students 

Monday 2 June      Republic Day – School closed for All 

Thursday 26 June Term ends (12.20) 

 


